Knutstorp
Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Yellow 1510-1525 6/15/2014 15:10 - .. -
Qualifying started at 15:08:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(667) Thomas Hulstrem
1 15:11:50.993
2 1:13.450 +3.263 15:13:04.443
3 1:18.209 +8.022 15:14:22.652
4 1:22.230 +12.043 15:15:44.882
5 1:19.196 +9.009 15:17:04.078
6 1:11.298 +1.111 15:18:15.376
7 1:10.187 15:19:25.563
8 1:14.183 +3.996 15:20:39.746
9 1:10.430 +0.243 15:21:50.176
(59) Ole Conradsen
1 15:11:41.928
2 1:22.365 +3.103 15:13:04.293
3 1:20.822 +1.560 15:14:25.115
4 1:19.262 15:15:44.377
5 1:19.693 +0.431 15:17:04.070
6 1:19.362 +0.100 15:18:23.432
7 1:19.700 +0.438 15:19:43.132
8 1:19.886 +0.624 15:21:03.018
9 1:21.247 +1.985 15:22:24.265
10 1:20.640 +1.378 15:23:44.905
(143) Simon Jesperen
1 15:14:05.454
2 1:24.264 +1.352 15:15:29.718
3 1:23.880 +0.968 15:16:53.598
4 1:23.146 +0.234 15:18:16.744
5 1:22.914 +0.002 15:19:39.658
6 1:22.912 15:21:02.570
7 1:24.788 +1.876 15:22:27.358
8 1:23.271 +0.359 15:23:50.629
(280) Henrik W Pedersen
1 15:13:59.741
2 1:28.957 +1.879 15:15:28.698
3 1:27.941 +0.863 15:16:56.639
4 1:28.078 +1.000 15:18:24.717
5 1:27.570 +0.492 15:19:52.287
6 1:27.078 15:21:19.365
7 1:27.663 +0.585 15:22:47.028
8 1:27.693 +0.615 15:24:14.721
(99) Dennis Sillemann
1 15:13:26.130
2 1:31.033 +3.287 15:14:57.163
3 1:30.392 +2.646 15:16:27.555
4 1:28.799 +1.053 15:17:56.354
5 1:29.359 +1.613 15:19:25.713
6 1:30.102 +2.356 15:20:55.815
7 1:28.501 +0.755 15:22:24.316
8 1:27.746 15:23:52.062
(12) Janne Husted
1 15:11:22.070
2 1:32.458 +0.162 15:12:54.528
3 1:32.539 +0.243 15:14:27.067
4 1:33.399 +1.103 15:16:00.466
5 1:33.494 +1.198 15:17:33.960
6 1:32.296 15:19:06.256
7 1:33.527 +1.231 15:20:39.783
8 1:36.149 +3.853 15:22:15.932
9 1:32.956 +0.660 15:23:48.888
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